INFINITY
SCULPTURE IN LIGHT
LIT DESIGN AWARDS 2023
Designer/Custom Lighting
LFI 2021 WINNER
Design Excellence Award
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.

INF1-LED-48FT-PROJ-0620-P-380L-DIM10-DB-24V-35K-90-BK
INFINITY
ORDERING GUIDE
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
INFINITY Series | Page 18 of 23
Rev. February 18, 2025 11:35 AM
APPLICATIONSINFINITY
ORDERING GUIDE
SKETCH YOUR OWN CONFIGURATION (for reference only — noone's expecting Picasso)
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
INFINITY Series | Page 19 of 23
Rev. February 18, 2025 11:35 AM
APPLICATIONSINFINITY
CASE-STUDY
GATEWAY.
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
INFINITY Series | Page 20 of 23
Rev. February 18, 2025 11:35 AM
APPLICATIONSINFINITY
CASE-STUDY
CONTINUUM.
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
INFINITY Series | Page 21 of 23
Rev. February 18, 2025 11:35 AM
LED DRIVER
Standard Driver
LOW-VOLTAGE DRIVER(S) [REMOTE]
MODEL DC
VOLTAGE
RATED
CURRENT
RATED
POWER
EFFICIENCY (TYP.) POWER FACTOR
(TYP.)
INPUT
VOLTAGE RANGE
AC CURRENT
(TYP.)
WORKING
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
HLG-120H-24B 24VDC 5A 120W 93% >0.95 (115V AC) 90 ~ 305V AC 1.3A/115V AC,
0.65A/230V AC
-40°C ~ +70°C
dimensions.
(in inches)
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
INFINITY Series | Page 22 of 23
Rev. February 18, 2025 11:35 AM
LED DRIVER
Standard Driver
LOW-VOLTAGE DRIVER(S) [REMOTE]
MODEL DC
VOLTAGE
RATED
CURRENT
RATED
POWER
EFFICIENCY (TYP.) POWER FACTOR
(TYP.)
INPUT
VOLTAGE RANGE
AC CURRENT
(TYP.)
WORKING